

Schedule of Charges

MASTERCARD JET BLUE BUSINESS – BBD



Annual Fee	
Primary	\$199.00
Supplementary	n/a
Other Card Fees	
Cash Advance Fee (% of transaction amount)	3.50%
Replacement Card	\$0.00
Late Payment Fee	\$80.00
Over Limit Fee	\$80.00
Return Cheque Fee	\$80.00
Replacement Statement	\$15.00
Retrieval of items	\$15.00
Rush/Instant Card	\$100.00
Emergency Payment	\$15.00
Auto-payment Non-Sufficient Funds (NSF)	\$15.00
Interest Rates	
Purchase	23.00%
Cash Advance	28.00%
Late Payment	28.00%
Minimum Payment	10%